Power Up
Preconfigured DSP settings ensure this amp
pairs perfectly with your Episode® Landscape
system. It supports 70V, 8-ohm, and hybrid
systems, making it among the most versatile
amps available.
Custom DSP Settings Get premium performance for even
the largest outdoor speaker systems
with an IP-enabled Episode Amplifier.
Its ultra-compact form factor makes
it easy to store, but don’t let its size
fool you – it has enough power to keep
your speakers rocking.
Available in 1,000W and 2,000W options, this
two-channel amp delivers exceptional sound in
spaces big and small.
Ample Power
Our intuitive remote management platform
lets you reset your device and fix small
problems on your own or easily contact your
integrator – all from a mobile app.
Hassle-Free
IP-enabled Episode Hybrid Amplifier
IP-enabled Episode Hybrid Amplifier
EA-AMP-HYB-2D-1000
EA-AMP-HYB-2D-2000
(coming soon)
Channels 2-Channel 2-Channel
Power Output
300W per channel @ 8 ohm (1000W bridged)
500W per channel @ 4 ohm (2000W bridged)
700W per channel @ 2 ohm
500W per channel @ 70V
500W per channel @ 100V (230VAC only)
600W per channel @ 8 ohm (2000W bridged)
1000W per channel @ 4 ohm (2800W bridged)
1200W per channel @ 2 ohm
1000W per channel @ 70V
1000W per channel @ 100V (230VAC only)
Power Consumption
230W Typical
1100W Max
230W Typical
1100W Max
Sensitivity Input 1.4Vrms, max power 1.4Vrms, max power
Impedance Input
RCA Analog input: 10kΩ
Balanced Analog input: 20kΩ
RCA Analog input: 10kΩ
Balanced Analog input: 20kΩ
Signal to Noise Ratio 101dB A-weighted @ 1.4Vrms & 4Vrms input max 101dB A-weighted @ 1.4Vrms & 4Vrms input max
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) Less than 1% Less than 1%
Frequency Response ± 2dB at 1/8th power (20Hz to 20kHz) ± 2dB at 1/8th power (20Hz to 20kHz)
Inputs Network: RJ-45 jack, 10/100Mbps Network: RJ-45 jack, 10/100Mbps
Audio Inputs / Outputs
Bal. Analog Audio: 2x 3-pos. Phoenix-style pluggable screw
term. block
Analog RCA: White jack (L Ch), Red jack (R Ch)
Spkr. Output: 2x 3 pos. Phoenix-style pluggable screw term.
block (12-18 AWG)
Bal. Analog Audio: 2x 3-pos. Phoenix-style pluggable screw term. block
Analog RCA: White jack (L Ch), Red jack (R Ch)
Spkr. Output: 2x 3 pos. Phoenix-style pluggable screw term. block (12-18
AWG)
12V Trigger 90 dB 90 dB
Dimensions (W x H x D) 17” x 1.75” x 12” 17” x 1.75” x 12”
Rack Spacing 1U 1U
Weight 12 lb 12 lb